UHbopmauma o0 BeIMUMHE pe3epBUpPYyeMO MaKCMMaZibHOW MOLLHOCTM 3a 4 KB. 2022 roga no ypoBHIO

HanpAaxeHua BH

MakcumanbHan
MOLLHOCTb, KBT

PesepBupyemasn
MOLLHOCTb, KBT

Ne dakTHyecKan
HaumeHoBaHue notpebutens

n/n MOLLHOCTb, KBT

1 |00O0 "Tucc" 421,29
Utoro

2 |OOO "C34-Cbi3paHb" 282,52
Utoro

3 |OOO "OxxnbnCnPyc" 239,82
Utoro

4 [000 "TepmuHan raz" 22,50
Utoro

5 |AO "MEOXMM" 219,40
Utoro

6 |OOO "CKTB "Mnactuk" 39,70
Utoro

7 |ooo "ncA" 17,78
Utoro

1243,02

3100 2678,71
631 348,48

2000 1760,18
400 377,50
1000 780,60
400 360,30
1000 982,22

8 531,00 7 287,98




